
MILWAUKIE ARTS COMMITTEE
Agenda • 08.17.2022 • 6-7:30 PM
Zoom

6:00 PM

6:05 PM

6:15 PM

6:20 PM

6:30 PM        

6:40 PM 

6:55 PM               

7:05 PM

7:15 PM

7:20 PM

7:25 PM

7:30 PM 

Welcome & Introductions  (ALL)

Review & Approve Minutes  (ALL)

Financial Report

Hidden Hearts  (NICOLE THOMAS)

Sustainability Fair  (SEP. 17)

Post Office Mural - Completion & Dedication Event

Milwaukie Community Center Mural

Porchfest Recap

Portland Winter Lights Festival Update

Call for Sculptors Sculpture Garden

Other Business

Adjourn

CHAIR — Samantha Swindler

VICE CHAIR — Paul Montone

SECRETARY — Laura Steenson

TREASURER — Julie Ratcliff

ARTS COMMITTEE LEADERSHIP


